European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Belgian National Championship H
(National Championship)

ECAHO

Sentower Park, Belgium
02 Sep 2017, Classic
Pleasure
Position Horse Score Detail

EYES DE CROISSART

Owner: HARAS DE _ 25.00

19.00
2nd Name: KROTON 8

Colour: Black
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

23.00
25.00
17.00
18.00
22.00
21.00

19.00
24.00

20.00



3rd

4th

5th

Name: N.H. FAHD
ARCU

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: HELEEN
CEUPPENS

Name: AL ZAFIR DE

CROISSART
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: HARAS DE
CROISSART

Name: HAHDES
Farahscha
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: DESMET-
HAHN

N
r+
>

N
+
>

N
(as
>

23.00
25.00
17.00
18.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
24.00
20.00

23.00
25.00
17.00
18.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
24.00
20.00

23.00
25.00
17.00
18.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
24.00
20.00



6th

7th

8th

Name: WIEZA ROZ
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL
THUMAMA STUD

Name: M.J.
CANTRESS
Colour: Bay
Owner: MURILLO-
VERBRUGGEN

Name: CIRCé DE
CROISSART
Colour: Bay
Owner: HARAS DE
CROISSART

N N
+ r+
> >

N
(as
>

23.00
25.00
17.00
18.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
24.00
20.00

23.00
25.00
17.00
18.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
24.00
20.00

23.00
25.00
17.00
18.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
24.00
20.00



9th Name: CADISJAH
PINTARA
Colour: Bay
Owner: RENS-DRIES

Judges

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

23.00
25.00
17.00
18.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
24.00
20.00



	Belgian National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


