Belgian National Championship (National Championship)



24.00

20.00

Sentower Park, Belgium 02 Sep 2017, Classic

Pleas	Pleasure					
Positi	ion Horse	Horse Score Detail				
1st	Name: GOLDEN	9		A.P.		
	EYES DE CROISSART Colour: Bay		1st	23.00		
	Owner: HARAS DE		2nd	25.00		
	CROISSART		3rd	17.00		
			4th	18.00		
			5th	22.00		
			6th	21.00		
			7th	19.00		
			8th	24.00		
			9th	20.00		
2nd	Name: KROTON	8		A.P.		
	Colour: Black Owner: FLAXMAN ARABIANS		1st	23.00		
			2nd	25.00		
			3rd	17.00		
			4th	18.00		
			5th	22.00		
			6th	21.00		
			7th	19.00		

8th

9th

d Name: N.H. F	AHD 7		A.P.
ARCU Colour: Chest	nut	1st	23.00
Owner: HELEE		2nd	25.00
CEUPPENS		3rd	17.00
		4th	18.00
		5th	22.00
		6th	21.00
		7th	19.00
		8th	24.00
		9th	20.00
h Name: AL ZAI	FIR DE 6		A.P.
CROISSART Colour: Chest	nut	1st	23.00
Owner: HARA		2nd	25.00
CROISSART		3rd	17.00
		4th	18.00
		5th	22.00
		6th	21.00
		7th	19.00
		8th	24.00
		9th	20.00
Name: HAHDI	S 5		A.P.
Farahscha Colour: Chest	nut	1st	23.00
Owner: DESM		2nd	25.00
HAHN		3rd	17.00
		4th	18.00
		5th	22.00
		6th	21.00
		7th	19.00
		8th	24.00

9th

20.00

	Name: WIEZA ROZ	4		Α.
	Colour: Chestnut		1st	23.
Owner: AL THUMAMA STUD		2nd	25.	
		3rd	17.	
		4th	18.	
		5th	22.	
		6th	21.	
		7th	19	
		8th	24.	
	9t	9th	20	
Name: M.J.		3		Α.
CANTRESS Colour: Bay		1st	23.	
(Owner: MURILLO-		2nd	25.
VERBRUGGEN		3rd	17	
		4th	18.	
		5th	22.	
		6th	21	
		7th	19	
		8th	24	
		9th	20	
Name: CIRCÉ DE CROISSART Colour: Bay Owner: HARAS DE CROISSART	2		A.	
		1st	23	
		2nd	25.	
		3rd	17.	
		4th	18.	
		5th	22.	
		6th	21.	
		7th	19.	
		8th	24.	

9th

20.00

9th

Name: **CADISJAH**

1

PINTARA Colour: Bay

Owner: **RENS-DRIES**

	A.P.
1st	23.00
2nd	25.00
3rd	17.00
4th	18.00
5th	22.00
6th	21.00
7th	19.00
8th	24.00
9th	20.00

Judges

A.P. Alicja Poszepczynska, PL